Election: 1997 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 1997-04-03 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 29260
Ballots Cast: 11807

Voter Turnout: 40%

Active Precincts: 66

Precinct: Shaws Point(Voter Turnout: 18% - Total Registered Voters: 392)

Contest: Village of Standard City President

Candidate Name Total Votes
Kenneth E. Whitley (IND) 16
David W. Green (IND) 3

Contest: Village of Standard City Clerk

Candidate Name Total Votes
Joanne Stutsman (IND) 6

Contest: Village of Standard City Treasurer

Candidate Name Total Votes
Marjorie Bormida (IND) 6

Contest: Village of Standard City Trustee

Candidate Name Total Votes
Jay P. Stinnett (IND)
Brett L. Stewart (IND)
Stephen J. Bormida (IND)
Louis Vulliet (IND)

Mike M. Robb JR. (IND)
Patrick W. Beard (IND)
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Contest: Shaws Point Township Supervisor

Candidate Name Total Votes
Lyndal Herschelman (DEM) 60

Vote %
84.21
15.79

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
33.33
25

25
16.67
0

0

Vote %
100
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Contest: Shaws Point Township Clerk

Candidate Name
Wanda Konneker (DEM)

Total Votes
59

Contest: Shaws Point Township Highway Commissioner

Candidate Name
Melvin Miller (REP)

Contest: Shaws Point Township Trustee

Candidate Name

John Kirkland (REP)
Robert Laurie (DEM)
Larry Boston (DEM)
Tamara Mullen (REP)
John Groves (DEM)
William Sumpter (REP)
Jean Chism (REP)

Contest: Multi-Twp. District #1 Assessor

Candidate Name
Carol A. Klaus (DEM)

Total Votes
60

Total Votes
56
38
37
36
34
30
29

Total Votes
30

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
21.54
14.62
14.23
13.85
13.08
11.54
11.15

Vote %
100
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