**Election: 1997 Consolidated** 

Jurisdiction: Macoupin
Date: 1997-04-03 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 29260
Ballots Cast: 11807
Voter Turnout: 40%
Active Precincts: 66

Precinct: Shaws Point(Voter Turnout: 18% - Total Registered Voters: 392)

Contest: Village of Standard City President

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Kenneth E. Whitley (IND)	16	84.21
David W. Green (IND)	3	15.79

Contest: Village of Standard City Clerk

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Joanne Stutsman (IND)	6	100

Contest: Village of Standard City Treasurer

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Marjorie Bormida (IND)	6	100

Contest: Village of Standard City Trustee

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Jay P. Stinnett (IND)	4	33.33
Brett L. Stewart (IND)	3	25
Stephen J. Bormida (IND)	3	25
Louis Vulliet (IND)	2	16.67
Mike M. Robb JR. (IND)	0	0
Patrick W. Beard (IND)	0	0

Contest: Shaws Point Township Supervisor

Candidate Name	To	otal Votes Vote %	6
Lyndal Herschelman (DEI	M) 60	100	

Contest: Shaws Point Township Clerk

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Wanda Konneker (DEM) 59 100

Contest: Shaws Point Township Highway Commissioner

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Melvin Miller (REP) 60 100

Contest: Shaws Point Township Trustee

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
John Kirkland (REP)	56	21.54
Robert Laurie (DEM)	38	14.62
Larry Boston (DEM)	37	14.23
Tamara Mullen (REP)	36	13.85
John Groves (DEM)	34	13.08
William Sumpter (REP)	30	11.54
Jean Chism (REP)	29	11.15

Contest: Multi-Twp. District #1 Assessor

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Carol A. Klaus (DEM) 30 100